
RATE AND FEE SCHEDULE 

SARAH B. AKINS - COASTAL RATES 

ADMINISTRATIVE FEE: $175 per party 

MEDIATION/ARBITRATION HOURLY FEES: 

2 Party Case: $300.00 per party; per hour 

3 Party Case: $250.00 per party; per hour 

4+ Party Case: $200.00 per party; per hour 

4 Hour Minimum  

Pre/Post ConsultaLon & Document Review Hourly MediaLon Rate  

CANCELLATION POLICY: 
If the media7on is canceled or rescheduled, for any reason, within TEN (10) days of the date the media7on is 
set to occur, the canceling party will receive a fee of one (1) hour per party at the neutral’s hourly rate. 



RATE AND FEE SCHEDULE 

SARAH B. AKINS - ATLANTA RATES 

MEDIATION ADMINISTRATIVE FEE: $275 per party 

MEDIATION/ARBITRATION HOURLY FEES: 

2 Party Case: $400.00 per party; per hour 

3 Party Case: $335.00 per party; per hour 

4+ Party Case: $290.00 per party; per hour 

4 Hour Minimum  

Pre/Post ConsultaLon & Document Review Hourly MediaLon Rate  

TRAVEL TIME & EXPENSE: $100.00 per party, per hour 

CANCELLATION POLICY: 
If the media7on is canceled or rescheduled, for any reason, within TEN (10) days of the date the media7on is 
set to occur, the canceling party will receive a fee of one (1) hour per party at the neutral’s hourly rate. 


